
PRODUCT MATERIAL

DIMENSIONS
STYLE FINISH

CAPACITY
VERSION 1

COLOURCODE

760

35DIA 60

45DIA

395

115

215

760

395

450155

NOTES:
DUE TO THE MANUFACTURING NATURE OF CERAMICS, +/-10MM VARIATION IN SIZE AND DETAIL CAN BE EXPECTED.

BASIN REQUIRES 32MM WASTE WITH OVERFLOW. ADP UNIVERSAL WASTE RECOMMENDED (SOLD SEPARATELY)

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. DO NOT DRILL OR ROUGH IN UNTIL YOU HAVE 
RECIEVED AND MEASURED YOUR PRODUCT.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES. DO NOT MEASURE FROM DRAWING.

DANCE 750 CERAMIC CERAMIC

760W X 395D X 180H
MOULDED TOP

DATE    30/11/2021

WHITE

GLOSS

4L TO OVERFLOW

TOPC-DANCE-75

TAP HOLE 0 OR 1 TAP HOLE
(3 TAP HOLE CAN BE DRILLED ON 
REQUEST)
*FOR 0 TAP HOLE ADD -0TH TO PRODUCT CODE
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